PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretar 106 Talbot Drive Kingsley

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE
RELEASED

SWAN DISTRICTS
JUPP MG
VALLELONGA T
DAVIESA&T
KING D

RIVERTON
SKYVIEW LOFTS
OLSZOWY J
YOUNG G
WILLRENA LOFT

AMAL / MELVILLE
PREEDY SR
AZARG &L
CLARK & THOMAS
MURTAGHK & A

BAYSWATER
ZAKNICH P
HODYL B
SMITH P
HAYES R

WHATLEY
FENECH J
BONAVITA P
BROWN M
DAMICO P

SOUND
PHILLIPS B &R
CHAFFER D
J&RLOFTS
MORTON F

UNITED DISTRICTS
BRENNAN & HARDING
BARNES R

EWENB &P
LOUBSER D

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D
BEATTIEAR

ARMADALE
WEBB P J
WILSON G
ROWELL J
MARSHALL J

COASTAL

SMITH D

ONTONG M
MacLEAN C

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J

RIVERVALE
BLACKFORD J
KAIS J

WANNEROO
DARCY J
SCERRIF
MOURITZ N
PINNINGTON H

9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

5
21/06/2015
11:00 AM
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President G. Azar, V/President K.Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, R. Barnes, R. Orr, W. Marland, A. Robson, D. Chaffer

RACE POINT
WEATHER
No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS
BIRDS
PRF 14-16915 BCH
PRF 12-14895 BBH
PRF 14-10223 BCH
PRF 13-5464 BBPDH

BIRDS
PRF 14 15598 BC H
SKY 96 652 BB H
PRF 14 14926 BC C
PRF 14 14407 BB C

BIRDS
PRF 13 8139 BCH
PRF 121714BCC
SCF 1321447 BCC
PRF 12 2436 RC H

BIRDS
PRF13 12801 BCC
PRF12 5699 BBH
PRF14 9342 BCH
PRF14 15857 BBPC

BIRDS
PRF 13 898 BCP H
PRF 12 9353 BB H
PRF 14 7060 BB C
PRF 13 930 BC H

BIRDS
PRF 14 6447 BCH
PRF 10 12460 BBC
PRF 13 2389 BBPC
PRF 13 2090 BCH

BIRDS
PRF13 11147 BCC
PRF13 11047 BBH
PRF14 3 BCPH
PRF13 11764 BCH

BIRDS
PRF 12 3598 BBH
PRF 14 4553 BBC

BIRDS
PRF 13 17356 RED PD H
PRF 13 9053 B BAR H
PRF 13 9662 BL CH C
PRF 14 12614 B BAR H

BIRDS
PRF 14 16403 BCH
PRF 13 14315 BBC
PRF 12 4492 BCH
PRF 14 2354 BBC

BIRDS
PRF 14 12077 LBC H
PRF 14 11818 BC C

BIRDS

PRF-12-15304 BB C
PRF-13-16639 BB H
PRF-13-16464 BB C
WN-11-81 BC H

Wubin
Fine
103
TIME
87
14 10
14 30
14 40
14 37
146
14 35
14 46
14 47
14 59
127
14 40
14 47
14 48
14 49
129
14 19
14 19
14 21
14 34
92
14 31
14 46
14 35
14 44
260
15 20
15 27
15 24
15 26
112
14 21
14 43
14 37
14 41
14
15 49
16 17
125
14 52
14 56
15 00
14 58
54
14 32
14 56
15 10
15 12
21
14 43
14 47
79
14 29
14 36
14 29
14 45

KMS

No Birds

54
05
02
55

19
19
52
21

23
31
41
17

51
21
43
58

14
08
34
34

35
54
03
39

17
06
30
19

30
43

37
18
21
40

a7
57
08
53

56
48

02
07
04
39

233

1246

VELOCITY

1054.72
1006.69
979.55
977.04

1048.89
997.55
985.05
981.32

1034.71
1027.74
1021.15
1009.58

1033.23
1032.84
1009.39

989.02

993.52
986.55
968.62
967.57

989.08
982.04
976.08
964.46

986.05
951.74
940.44
925.95

984.27
842.34

979.24
975.97
972.45
968.69

974.15
865.83
836.03
733.19

966.95
952.25

965.82
943.48
942.29
899.72
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